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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of October 2013

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases
Other Receipts

Total Receipts

Gross
$15,686,274.00

$4,052.00

Net
$15,372,548.52

$4,052.00

$15,690,326.00

$15,376,600.52

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Year to Date: FY 2014
Year to Date: FY 2013

Difference

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date: FY 2014
Year to Date: FY 2013

Difference

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Units: (Packs of)
Year to Date: FY 2014
Year to Date: FY 2013

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections
Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date: FY 2014
Year to Date: FY 2013

Difference

$67,659,897.84
$69,959,838.15

$66,307,467.60
$68,562,066.87

($2,299,940.31)

$67,621,512.00
$69,888,564.00

($2,254,599.27)

$66,269,081.76
$68,490,792.72

($2,267,052.00)

(20s)
49,709,700
51,370,650

PO BOX 10456 / DES MOINES, IOWA 50306-0456

($2,221,710.96)

(25s)
9,600
14,400

$1,968,049.34
$0.00

$1,968,049.34

$8,745,853.80
$8,960,960.09

($215,106.29)




