## Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report For month of October 2013

Cigarette Tax Neceipts. (includes little cigars)		
	Gross	Net
Stamp Purchases	\$15,686,274.00	\$15,372,548.52
Other Receipts	\$4,052.00	\$4,052.00
Total Receipts =	\$15,690,326.00	\$15,376,600.52
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$67,659,897.84	\$66,307,467.60
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$69,959,838.15	\$68,562,066.87
Difference	(\$2,299,940.31)	(\$2,254,599.27)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$67,621,512.00	\$66,269,081.76
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$69,888,564.00	\$68,490,792.72
Difference	(\$2,267,052.00)	(\$2,221,710.96)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2014	49,709,700	9,600
Year to Date: FY 2013	51,370,650	14,400
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$1,968,049.34
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$1,968,049.34
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2014		\$8,745,853.80
Year to Date: FY 2013		\$8,960,960.09
Difference		(\$215,106.29)